- S .
o

6 BWENG =T v . | -
. 4 N VIBR9729 1A S
ZONE | LTR REVISION BY | DATE |APP| DATE
~ | A | REVISED AS PER MARK UP - |BNM|5/27/08] |
¢ ' D :
J |
¥
H ) : : "
35 - ANCHOR STUD 90 3/4"—10UNC x 10 STEEL | A325 GALVANIZED| - 3
71 - APPROACH OFFSET BLOCK| 2 - ALUMINUM | 6061-T6 - 5 | 94 - WASHER 90 3/4" | STEEL | GALVANIZED /4 - S3
69 - APPROACH OFFSET BLOCK| 2 _ ALUMINUM | 6061—T6 _ 5 | 32 - BARRIER RAIL END CAP | 8 = ALUMINUM| 6061-T6 -~ | 3 e
68 - APPROACH OFFSET BLOCK| 2 - ALUMINUM| 6061~ T6 - 5 | 3 - HAND RAIL END CAP 4 - ALUMINUM | 6061~T6 St 30—
67 - APPROACH OFFSET BLOCK| 2 - ALUMINUM| 6061—T6 - 5 | 30 - ANCHOR PLATE | 181 101/8" x 8 5/8 x1/8" |- - - - ] 3
66 - APPROACH OFFSET BLOCK | 2 . ALUMINUM| 6061—T6 - 5 |29 - POST PAD 18 | 10 3/4" x 10 3/4" x 1/8" | RUBBER | - - 3 |
65 - APPROACH OFFSET 8LOCK| 2 -~ ALUMINUM | 6061-T6 - 5 | 28 - # CLAMP BAR 68 113/32" x 7 1/8 ALUMINUM | 6081-76 - N
64 - NUT 90 3/4"~10UNC STEEL | A325 GALVANIZED - _ |27 — # CLAMP BAR 184 121/32" x 7 1/8” ALUMINUM| 6061-T6 T
63 - JAM NUT 90 3/4"~10UNC STEEL | A325 GALVANIZED ~ -~ | %6 - POST BASE 18 - ALUMINUM | 6061~T6 [ R
62 - WASHER - 1/2" - _ _ 4 |25 ~ 'B' POST ASSEMBLY 9 - ALUMINUM| 6061-T6 - 4 .
61 - ‘A" BOLT - 1/2"=13 x 1" - - _ 4 | 24 - ‘A’ POST ASSEMBLY 9 ! - ALUMINUM| 6061~T6 : - | 4 C
60 ‘8" BOLT ~ 1/2"-13 x 7/8" - _ _ 23 - POST STEM 18 7 1/4" x 3-5 3/16"  |ALUMINUM| 6061~T6 - ~ 3
59 BARRIER SPLICE (BENT) 2 30" ALUMINUM| BOB1—T6 _ 22 BRIDGE OFFSET BLOCK 9 7 1/4" x 2°-11" ALUMINUM| 6061-T6 -
58 BARRIER SPLICE (BENT) o 3_q" ALUMINUM| B0B1—T6 . 21 APPROACH OFFSET BLOCK| 2 — ALUMINUMIL 60861-T76 -
57 HAND SPLICFE (BENT) 2 20" ALUMINUM! B0B1-T6 . 20 APPROACH QOFFSET BLOCK| 2 — ALUMINUM 6061-T6 -
56 BARRIER SPLICE (BENT) | 2 3'-0" ALUMINUM | 6061-T6 - 19 APPROACH OFFSET BLOCK| 2 - ALUMINUM|  6061-T6 |
. %
55 BARRIER SPLICE (BENT) | 2 30 ALUMINUM| 6061~ T6 - 18 APPROACH OFFSET BLOCK} 2 - ALUMINUM | 6061-T6 - 5
54 HAND SPLICE (SENT) 2 20" ALUMINUM| B081-T8 " 17 APPROACH COFFSET BLOCK ! 2 - ALUMINUM| B0861~T76 - g
53 BARRIER SPLICE ] 30" ALUMINUM| B0OB1-T6 - 16 APPROACH OFFSET BLOCK 2 - ALUMINUM f6061mT6 -
52 HAND SPLICE 4 20" ALUMINUM| 6061-T6 . 15 APPROACH OFFSET BLOCK| 2 - ALUMINUM 6{)61'%1’6. e
51 BARRIER RAlL=* ']. 254 25/32“ ALUMINUM 5081-T6 - 14 APPROACH PQOST #14 2 7 3/4" X 6‘“0” ALUM]NUM 6061-T6 -
50 BARRIFR RAlL=* 1 984 33/32" ALUMINUM! B8081-T6 _ 13 APPROACH PQOST #13 2 7 1/4" x 60" ALUMINUM! 6061-T6 - :
49 HAND RAIL* 1 11°'—10 25/32" ALUMINUM| B0B61—T6 - 12 APPROACH POST #12 2 7 1/4" x 60" ALUMINUMT 8061~T6 -
48 BARRIER RAILx 1 S25-2 21/32" ALUMINUM | 6061—T6 _ 11 APPROACH POST #11 2 7 1/4” x 6'~6" ALUMINUM| 6061~T6 -
470 BARRIER RAILx 2 - -25?,;'2'""'2"9')35?"‘-_} ALUMINUM | 6061 —T6 - 10 APPROACH POST #10 2 7 1/4" x 6'—86" ALUMINUM | 6061—T6 ~
48 BARRIER RAILx : 25'-2 27/32" . | ALUMINUM| 6061—T6 _ 9 APPROACH POST #9 2 7 1/4" x 6'-6" ALUMINUM| 6061-T6 -
45 BARRIER RAILx 2 ég'mj) 3/32’: ALUMINUML 6061~T6 - 8 APPROACH POST #8 Z 7 1/47 x 6’8" ALUMINUM| 8061-T6 -
4.4 BARRIER RAIL 12 21 =07 ‘ALUMINUM 8061-T6 — 7 APPRCACH POST #7 2 7 @/4_—” X 6!“""0" ALUMINUM 8061—-T6 -
43 HAND RAIL 5 -7 21/32" ALUMINUM | 6061— T8 _ 6 APPROACH POST #6 2 7 1/4" x 6—0" ALUMINUM| 6061-T6 -
42 HAND RAIL ; U= 8 27732 ALUMINUM | 6061~T6 _ 5 APPROACH POST #5 2 7 1/4" x 6-0" ALUMINUM| 6061—T6 -
4 HAND RAIL 8 21 —0" ALUMINUM| B0B1—-T6 _ 4 APPROACH POST #4 2 7 1/4" x 6'-6" ALUMINUM| 6061-T6 -
40 | - BALUSTER 1881 11/2° 0. x -1 1/2" |ALUMINUM| 6061-T6 _ R = APPROACH POST #3 2 7 1/4” x 6'—6" ALUMINUM | 6061—T6 | - | s
39 - BALUSTER BOTTOM PANEL| 8 6—6 15/16" ALUMNIUM | 6061—T6 - B - APPROACH POST #2 2 7 1/4" x 6-6" ALUMINUM | 6061-T6 - 5
i
38 - SPRING PIN 8 1/4" DIA. x 3/4" STAINLESS| 18-8 - - ! - ; APPROACH POST #1 2 7 1/4" x 8'-8" ALUMINUM| 6061~T6 - 5
. B , . FIND - . _ A ‘ ) | ' CALC.
37 _ BALUSTER TOP PANEL | 8 6'—6 15/16 ALUMINUM | 6061—T6 _ - o PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY MATERIAL SIZE MATERIAL | SPECIFICATION/MPN| - (Lbs)|SHEET
36 REFLEC UNLESS OTHER‘:;JTSE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES. A .
- LECTOR 5 5"y 3" 4" ] - — . TOLERANCES ARE: y
Vo x 2.3/ ALUMINUMY 606116 4 NEXT ﬁ FRACTION DECIMAL ANGLE Word W@//é)f' CO
FIND CALC ASSEMBLY +1/167 X =% 1 +1/2° £ ‘
NO PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY MATERIAL SIZE MATERIAL | SPECIFICATION /MPN|, " = |SHEET XX = % .06 ' ‘ o ;
’ - ) _ XXX = £ 010 17 BRENT DRIVE, HUDSON, MA ' (01749 : A
PROJECT BRIDGE NUMBER GENERAL NOTES: JOB NUMBER -
MONTGOMERY 5 1. REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK SHARP ECGES ON 97291 (508)562”3444 FAX (508)562”9717 -
g 2 mg?gigﬁ%oo?gz;%usmas LOCATING BOLT HOLES TTLE 1 :
HOCATION PROJECT NUMBER " AND FINISHED SURFACES SHALL NOT 8F CuMuLATVE. | PREPARED | BRIAN MANN  IMAY 8 98 VT 118 b
VT 118 OVER MVYT—037 3. STRAIGHTNESS, FLATNESS, SURFACE FINISH, CONDITION, .
STANDARD. UNLESS OTHERWSE NDICATED. | CHECKED MONTGOMERY |
STAN , .
THE TROUT RIVER CONTRACT NUMBER 4. DETAILS WHICH fNo;{:AF PERPENDICULARITY OF .
FABRICATED PARTS (WELDED PIECES, HOLES, '
— %E%?Sg‘;gcﬁs%g{oﬂSPEC’HCHY ARE TQ BE ENGINEER SIZE CAGE DRAWING NO. : . REV
CUSTOMER TOTAL WEIGHT | 5. ALOMNLN ASSOCIARON STANDARDS ARE APPLICABLE 1D 15P325 "VIBR9 /297 L A
VERMONT AO.T. B UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED. CUSTOMER SCALE N/A - | e 1 - oF 7. .. ..
o 5 T 4 3 2 }BA&M b 1



